Iltem #

Time

6:30 p.m.
6:31 p.m.

6:33 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

River Place Residential Community Association, Inc.

Meeting Agenda
June 25, 2019
Meeting Agenda
Topic Presenter
Call meeting to order Tim Mattox
Approve May 2019 Meeting minutes Tim Mattox
Committee Report’s Tim Mattox

A. BCP Committee
B. Landscape Committee
C. Community Events
oJuly 4" Parade-Sun Tree Park
D. CONA/2222 Committee
E. Traffic Committee
F. Limited District
G. Firewise Committee

Treasurer Report Ivar Rachkind

New Business
A. Homeowner Forum (2 minutes per owner)

Adjourn

Pages



