River Place Residential Community Association, Inc. Meeting Agenda June 25, 2019

Meeting Agenda

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenter</u>	<u>Pages</u>
1.	6:30 p.m.	Call meeting to order	Tim Mattox	
2.	6:31 p.m.	Approve May 2019 Meeting minutes	Tim Mattox	
3.	6:33 p.m.	Committee Report's A. BCP Committee B. Landscape Committee C. Community Events • July 4 th Parade-Sun Tree Park D. CONA/2222 Committee E. Traffic Committee F. Limited District G. Firewise Committee	Tim Mattox	
4.	6:40 p.m.	Treasurer Report	Ivar Rachkind	
5.	6:45 p.m.	New Business A. Homeowner Forum (2 minutes per owner)		
6.	7:00 p.m.	Adjourn		